Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—November 2021 www.eaton.com V5-T7-1
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

low energy transients cause
coil failure over time.
Catalog Numbering System
AEGIS-HW (Hard Wire Application)
230 V applies to 220 V and 240 V applications.
AEGIS Powerline Filters
Notes
1 Model tested at 15 A UL/CSA = 16 A CE.
2 See AEGIS Powerline Filters in Volume 3—Power Distribution and Control Assemblies,
CA08100004E, Tab 2.
AGSHW CH                     X
Options
S = Standard
C = Form C contact for remote
monitor
Voltage Code
120N
230L
Current Capacity
03
05
10
15 1
20
Catalog Number 2 Catalog Number 2
AGSHWCH120N03XC AGSHWCH230L03XC
AGSHWCH120N03XS AGSHWCH230L03XS
AGSHWCH120N05XC AGSHWCH230L05XC
AGSHWCH120N05XS AGSHWCH230L05XS
 CHS Controls AB
 Tel +46 42 38 61 00,  Fax +46 42 38 61 29
V5-T7-6 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—November 2021 www.eaton.com
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7.1 Vacuum Contactors and Starters
NEMA, Special Purpose and Mining Rating
Heater Coils
Heater Coils for Type B Overload Relay 1
Replacement Parts
Vacuum Contactor—Replacement Coils
Notes
1 Motor full load current in amperes for use with three heaters only.
2 Three are required per overload relay.
3 125 Vdc can be directly applied to the Size 5 and 6 coil rated for 120 Vac/60 Hz (cannot be applied to Size 4).